1,10 m
15 de Junio de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)

Pista / Arena:

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 ROLETTA

OLIVERO DEL PAS /
RHAPSODY DU LIGNY /
2014 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ NONE

2 VENICE DE BUZALEN
NONE / ROTTERDAM
BUZALEN / 2018 / FEMALE
/ ALAZAN / CDE

3 TOO COOL DE SAUCO
CUMANO / KASANDRA 12 /
2019 / MALE / TORDO /
CDE

4 TORONTO VAN DE
V&D STABLES
PICASSO VAN DE
VELDSTRAAT /
WONDERGIRL BB X VDL
SHERATON /2019 / MALE
/ CASTANO / BWP

5 LEXI BLING
HARLEQUIN DU CAREL /
PUISSANCE PASS / 2015 /

FEMALE / CASTANO /
IRLANDES

6 HIPICAN.COM
INCHALLAH DU ROZEL

VAGABOND DE LA POMME
/ BAIKA DU ROZEL X
ZWIEP DES FONTAINES /
2018 / GELDING /
CASTANO / SF

7 BOUCHERON DU BOIS
SCHILLING / PROVIDENCE
DU RUISSEAU Z /2007 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
BELGA

8 JACK-QUERELLE FH
CANABIS Z / AQUARELLE
VAN DE GULDENNAGEL X
QUERELLE /2014 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
KWPN

9 GROSS HAUPTSTADT

CALIDO | / ANDANTE I X

CAPITOL I / 2004 / MALE /
CASTANA / HOLST

con 1,00 m

L.A.C.

156684

163489

162853

157017

163576

161262

115098

130213

41193

None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARQUE SANTAMARIA,
Casilda
CASILDA ARQUE
SANTAMARIA / NONE

ANTEQUERA
REGALADO, Ricardo
RICARDO ANTEQUERA /

Y.BUZALEN

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO,
S.L. / LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

STEFANOVA
ZAHARIEVA, Maya
MAYA ZAHARIEVA /
MAARTEN E ANNEKE
VELGHE

FERNANDEZ DE LA
CUESTA, Elena
ELENA FERNANDEZ DE
LA CUESTA / JAMES
FOGARTY

BLANCO GONZALEZ,
José Maria
JOSE MARIA BLANCO /
GUILLAUME BLIN
LEBRETON

VERDUGO
SVENSSON, Soffa
RUNESCO HIPPO, S.L. /
NONE

MURILLO
FERNANDEZ, Inés
SASKIA NORUM / NONE

LOPEZ CASTRO,
Fernando
ISIDORO MONTERO
FISHER / FLEDDERMANN
HEINZ-THEO

L.D.N.

107685

43370

261368

323068

253733

16196

16540

242831

60214

Pais
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ES
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ES
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